
Ao “i! = FRR CIE y oi i . = FY Sav 8 iE . 
on Vou : . c olb 

AEH) PE ere—— TPE oT A, Sy J SO 

Dr. D. V. Landry’s hill, coroner’s in- | K. B Forbes’ bill for stationary, be : deal with leases of public property assoon | 
* KENT COUNTY COUNCIL. 

HELE it 0 AR) quest on Peter Nowlan, St, Mary, ordered pd, 81.82 ' as he can get time. Carried. bir, ; to be paid $14 60. : Philip jWoods’ bill in thecase, the | Resolved that Secretary read minutes 
Hyd from first Page. | p hh 08 ree J i” wi 1899 Cyril Leger’s bill for #6 25 constable’s Q een on the complaint of Fisher viz | of the session. Minutes read aud d Bg : BPLAEY i : | fzes in the matter of the Queen on Sleeves, be paid, $8 50 proved, Council called to order at 10 o’clock. C mp’t of Wallace vs. T. Wood, ordered | Philip Woods’ bill in the case, the Resolved that Warden leave the Chair Full Board present. Minutes read and |, pe paid $6 25, Queen viz Jobn Jonas, be paid, $5 80 ' and Coun, F. M. Richard preside. Con, approved, 

The bonds of W, E. Forbes, Treasurer- 
elect, were submitted and approved. 

Resolved that a committee be appoint. 
ed to transfer the books and money of 
the Municipality from the retiring Treas. 
urer tc his successor. Couns. McKee, 
Wathen and F. M Richard were appuiut- 
ed such committee, 

Resolved that Treasurer's bonds be ac- 
cepted and placed with the Recorder. 
Resolved that $4,500 be assessed on 

Kent County for contingent fund for 
1899 

Coun Pineau moved, seconded by 
Coun Barriean that Treasurer pay John 
A. Richard $3 00, money left in Treasury 
by Sheriff Carried. 

J. & A. McMillan, St John, for book 
for Secty. of Municipality, ordered to be 

| R. Miteaell’s bill as goal committee, be | Richard on taking the Chair thanked tle 

paid $12 20. | 

| 

paid, $2 50, Council for the honor, 
John T. Caie’s bill Justice fee in the Coun, Leger, (Dundas) moved, seconds | 

case of the Queen viz Johu Jonas, be | ed by Coun. Wathen that a vote of thanks | 
paid $1 00 | be tendered the Warden for the worthy | 
Moved aud seconded that the Commit- | and efficient manner in which he had cor «| in his hand 66¢ - Dist. No. 3—Patrick | tee adj urn sine die. Carried. ducted the deliberations of the Board. In Swift, bal. du him 62¢. Passed. Louis L Lraer, Secretary, seconding the motion Coun. Wathen saiu | Parish Carleton Commissioners report, Joan McKgz, President, the Chair had never been more worthily | No. 1 and 2. Passed as correct, Rhenbar Bulineau, Abraham Pineau, filled than it had been by Warden Murphy. Parish of Acadiaville Commissioners re. R. W. Mitchell Prewilite Johnson, | On the motion being put it was carried | 

port, No. 1,2 and 3. Passed as correct, ck. Murray, L. J. Watkés RN. Ai unanimously by a standing vote. | & ain . 4, . H en pe b v * | 
Commissioner St Pauls’s report, Nos, 4 "| Upon resuming the Chair Warden | 1,2 and 8. Passed as enrrect. | Coun. F. M. Richard thought that Murphy thanked the Board for its kid | Overseers of poor, Carleton’s report | Couacillors should impress on the col- | expressions and hoped to see every man Passed as correct, | lectors the importance of dilgience in their returned here next year, Coun. Wathen Overseers of Poor Harcourt report Nos. offices, ' in a splendid speech eulogized the C. unty [ and 3. Passed as correct, Ccun. Atkinson thought some steps | officers and the parish officers and con. 

Parish of Harcourt Commission report: 
Dist. No. 1—Andrew Dunn, bal. due him 
$13 60; Dist. No. 2~John R. Smith, bal, | 

SOUTH AMERICAN NERVINE 
AND HEALTH. 

If the digestive organs refuse to do their work, indigestion and dy spepsia 

RESTORES REST 
: 

d ; 
: " follow like lightning's ash—the ner *s are shattered and then insomnia runs 

| Coun, Murray moved, seconded by Overseers of Poor, St Mary’s report. should be taken to force constables to do gratulated the Councillors on their celec- riot, and the patient is on the road to the mad-house or insane asylum. A well 

Coun. Atkinson that $15.62 be paid Wm. | Passed as correct, their duty when required. Clerk of the tion of men to fill the various parish known Toronto newspaper man was a victim of nervous prostration and in. 

: “on p 
: . . : L somnia through overwork—retiring at night was more of re: an a wel- 

Mundle, Road Commissioner, as commis. Overseers of Poor, Weldford, report, Peace explains the law in this matter. officers. Secretary McInerney thanked come to rest prejudiced Fob rag erie. ppd inenbui ~a agri "the 

sion for 1898 and the came be assessed on Passed as correct, Wm. D. Carter was appointed auditor Coun. Wathen on bebalf of himself and thought of resorting to what he called nostrums— he became almost incapaci- tated for work — he was recommended to try South American Nervine, procured a bottle and when half of it had been taken, he found himself improving sleep was induced, the nerves grew quicter, the appetite returned—he continued to take the remedy until he had used six bottles, and at the end of that time the 

with same salary as last year, 
Coun. F. X. LeBlanc called attention 

to the fact that on account of the small 

Parish of Weldford. Carried. 
Coun. Babineau moved, seconded by 

the other County officers and said that 
during his 19 years of office he bad never 
seen a more efficent Council board, Mr, 

Commissioner of roads, Weldford, re- 
port, Dist. Nos. 2 and 3. Passed as cor- ‘Coun. Barrieau, t jai i 

: 

au, hat the Jail committee | rect, 
¢ : y Ye vd twenty pounds he had lost in worry and for want of rest was put on again 

procure two dozen chairs for the Court Cam. of roads, St, Mary’s report, salary a for a Stipendiary so Hutchinson also spoke culogizing the iy i a pr soho. roogen - to do two days’ work in one." 
House. Coun. Atki 

trate at Buctouche, a good man could not r h C8 indigestion a yrican Nervine is without a peer in the cure of nervousness, 

u A k nson thought that a Passed. 
ya g Boa d and oped t ee them all returned | indigestion and insomnia. A few doses will convince the most sceptical, It 

be induced to act—that the village stood 
much in need of a police Magistrate and 
moved, seconded by Coun. MeKee that 
the salary for a Stipendiary for Welling - 
ton be raised from $25.00 as at present, to 
$50.00. In support of his motion Coun. 
LeBlanc said, as Buctouche, being a Rail- 
way terminus and a seaport as well as an 
important summer resort, many rough 
characters visited the place during the 

next year. Mr. Hutchinson gave one of 
bis usual eloquent speeches, and was high. 
ly applauded. Sheriff Leger thanked the 
Councillors collectively aud individually | 
for kiudness shown him. On every oc. | 
casion in which his business had brought 
him before them. 
Adjourned Sine die, 

The following is the Auditors report : | 

gives immediate relief and effects a cure in every case, may seem it is absolutely true, 
South Amorican Rheumatic Cure is never baffled relieves and cures after years of agony have been suffered, South American Kidney Cure cures Bright's disease, diabetes and blad.- der troubles, A few doses will convince, 11 

Council so economical as to vote only 

Strong as this statement 

$150 for the repairs of the public wharf, 
might do ‘with benches instead of chairs, 
Mr. Warden and Coun. Leger (Dundas) 
both thought the chairs were required. 
Motion put and carried. 
Coun. F. X. LeBlanc, from the com. 

mittee appointed to confer with the Mer. 
<hauts’ Bank of Halifax, reported that the 

Overseers of Poor, Richibucto, report, 
Dist. Nos. 1, 2 and 3° Passed as correct, 
Overseers of Poor, Wellington report, 

Nos. 1,2and 3 Passed as correct, 
Com’s of roads, Wellington, report, No. 

1,2 and 3. Passed as coreect,. 
Bobt. Phinney’s bill for $2.25 for stove 

pipe for court house, ordered to be paid 
$2.25. 

in six hours 

SOLD BY W., W. SHORT. 
committee had seen the agent of the Bank, 
who had .agreed to furnish what moneys 
were needed at the same rate as last year, 
namely 6 per cent. : 

Coun. F. X. LeBlane, from the com. 
mittee appoiuted to ascertain the financial 
condition of the County, submitted the 
following report which was accepted :— 
REPORT OF COMMITTEE APPOINTED TO AS- 

CERTAIN THE FINANCIAL STATE OF 

THE COUNTY, 

Your Committee appointed to ascertain 
the financial state of the Country beg to 
report as follows: — 

Resolved on motion of Coun. Leger, 

legislature autnorizing Council to borrow 

Alex. Murray’s bill, Whart Committee, 
advertising, attending sale, Public Wharf, 
etc., $7.80, ordered to be paid, $7.80 
James Thurrett’s bill, re Halfpenny fees 

as Constable, $5.75, ordered to be paid, 
$5.00. 

Collectors of Rates, Wellington Report, 
1 and 2, passed as correct. 

Collectors Acadieville Report, passed as 
correct, 

Collectors Richibucto, Report, Nos, 1, 
2,3,and 4. Passed as correct. 

Collectors of St. Paul reports. Passed 
as correct. 

Collectors returns, St. Mary's, Dist, 
Passed as correct. 

Andrew Ferguson’s bills, Constables fees 

summer season, and that the citizens often 
needed the protection of the law. Conn. 
Wathen thought that if the Stipendiary 
of Wellington got $50.00 per anum, the 
Harcourt Stipendiaty should receive a 
like salary. 
Coun. Babineau moved as an amend- 

ment, seconded by Coun. F. M. Richard 
that the Stipendiary of Wellington receive 
$25 00 salary. Amendment carried, 
The name of Allan Haines, Sr., of Richi- 

bucto, was added to the list of lumber 
surveyors for Kent County. 
Coun. Pineau desired to have some 

{ 

day and a reasonable remuneratian for 

curing sume new furniture for the Court 

To tHE WARDEN AND COUNCILLORS OF | 
THE CoUNTY OF KENT. 

I, William D. Carter, Auditor for said | 
County beg leave to submit the following | 
report: — 

I bave carefully gone over the Secre- 
tary’s, Treasurer’s and Collectors’ Books | 
and I find the total receipts of the Muni. | 
cipality for the past year to be Sixteen 
thousand eight hundred and seventy wo | 

GHO. RO] BERTSON & CO. 

Wholesale Brooer doll : 
West India Merchant. dollars and eighty six cents made up as 

follows: — 

Cash on band at last meeting 
Taxes for 1898. 

$968.85 

3089 24 
Peddler and Auctioneer 

lars and forty three cents, leaving a bal- 

| 

| 67 Prince William Street, 
ST. JO mm, N.B. 

| 

Overseers of Poor, Acadieville, Dists. : Richibucto......... ....5$2953.86 : SA Hy 4 errors that appeared in last years’ French | go BR 1148.09 ing i No. 1and 2 Passed rect NS BN «i vs ini Debentures bearing interest.....816,000 00 . + | K&880CG as correct. hl dh th hi Carl 552 90 remeron are s——- — —— — ee 

EB Bhatmats + "260.00 Stip, Magistrate Davis's Report, Ac. | PPMP ets corrected. In the pamphlets arieton, ........ vossse 02 
(a ” so : ” 

. . Sere vtee seine . . . if : . 1 y 32 - K SQ yn SUN r : e 2nns ( Pe veees sos ssell DED DE Jor, 

: Rat! Py P of 1898 through an error in translation | Acadiaville....... cones 262.36 TO CLOSE BARS ON SUNDAY. | Bight Tours Ol Ryo... 2:3 88 per Do 
Bills passed by the Finance Com- cepted. ¥ Harcourt . SI | Br Toney y a 

i 
Coun. Pineau was shown to have support- ‘ ArLBany, N. Y, Jan 16.—Senater De UNDEF (in o.oo BB) 

mittee......... RR Ep 382.57 Collectors of Weldford report, Nos, 1 : ’ ; Weldford)............... 2003 49 | , ( Three Years Old Scotch ....... 8 0) 
as SUE" Pessod as cor ¢ ; ’ | ed the motion for Councillors to receive Wellington............. 1897.25 | John Raines, the author of the present | kight Yours Old Scotch oo 10.5 » 

rd . S . 
. . . . 

" | . 
Bs squebsy JI Scote . oH 

h $17,142.57 = 7 pedaghams a Pauls i $3.00 per day, when in reality he did his| St. BURY vo bie como sisnis 789.06 | excise Jaw, to-day announced that he was | Four ) ears Old frish ..........."" ey 
1 ASSETS, Pas trys 9 TT me ne Sp utmost to make the pay $2.00 per day. BE TOE. ss wi sido aes . ke oe | preparing an important amendment to | Ol Reid Irish. 8 years aed wt: 4 - 

| i Cash on hand at the po in ora a bill for $4.25 fees i Coun. F. M. Richard moved, seconded Dundas... 16 5 dale | meet the sericus differences that have | Oxtra 01d Keorucky Hourbon . 10.50 
Jast Auditor’s re- th ns wid Br er wid phe ip; by Coun. Babineau that revisors’ fees be 11478.81 | arisen in the cities of the state, and ecpeci. | -- Hig sd br ; 850 

r 
. 

1 | . > . . . | London Dry (in . 3 8 

an wn 43 b e wp eo move \ reduced to $15.00 instead of $20.00 as at | Taxes of 1897, 1896 ally in New York city, with reference to ‘Three Years Uld Cognac randy 1.50 

# om €e pal $4.25. t 
Richibucto............ . 226.76 | Sunday selling in hotels. He proposed Five Y ears old { ognac Brandy 10 50 

A Collectors since last Overseers of the Poor, St Louis re ort present, rr A 37 51 | y = aed : len Years Old Cognae Brandy. .. 13 50 

Auditors report...... 553.86 Priced ay ert Coun. Wathen moved as an amendment, 4 snr x 182 52 | to strike out the scciion of the law which | Sintage Inés Brandy sip 22.00 
4] ro as sro div sie it seconded by Coun. Atkinson that revisor’s et wl AR 105.59 | gives authority to hotels, clubs and restau- Vary Old Jamaton Rum : 10.00 

4 
. 59 OL, . 8 Dele a tl Ce ag a fo ARERR Y RIEU ee see ses ess n ot o . 3 i emerara Ru . 00 

\| veoh Tes 966.29 4 de tamed. 7 pi fees remain as at presemt (820.00). A- BREE. ..... coon 528.60 | rants to sell liquor with food on Sunday. Old Demerar: Rum raid 8.50 
CT aA fy gorse. fp Dund ; | mendment carried. WARE... coos. oc... 267.68 If this section 1s stricken out, it will stop | Seoteh Ginger Wine. ... . 6.50 report, ¥ rolli ‘ i : : : orders packed with care. and shippe: 

Total indebtedness.......... $13,176.28 | “re risa dhe go Coun. F. M. Richard moved a resolu- bo. wm — yo all Sunday selling and will prevent abso- | PL Foon od Bh oem wd shipped by F. X. LEBranc I ; tion that any Councillor having occasion 3t. P ! 20 RA 72.74 | lutely, because of the strict penalties pro- | Send remittance by Post Office Order, Express 

+ 4. LEBLANC, Collectors of Rates, Dundas, report, od " . St. Favl............... 9 £9. 8 is va y beer or | Order, or enclose money in Registeted Letter. 

R. SAULNIER, Di d4 ‘Passed A to visit the Shiretown on Committee Daa 11575 | vided, any sale of wine, liquor, beer or ABRAHAM PINEAU. i pps en business received mileage cnly for the first — | other intoxicaut with meals. 

M.A FINN. Nos. 1, and 2. 

5 CR pr a by 
i Hig : each subsequent day. - 

WINE AND SPIRIT MERCHANT. 

(Dundas) that Secretary be authorized ’ Collectors returns, Carleton, Dis, 1, and q y Licenses.............. : 28 00 : 
borrow from the Merchant's Bank of Hali. PTE Sha Coun. McKee moved, seconded BY | Pablic Whast....... .. i 45.00 | A Pp ————— 110 & 112 Price WiLLiay St. fax at 6 per cent. what money would be |” = 2°°¢d asco \ ' Coun. Atkinson that the matter stand over | Fines collected. ........... 14 00 ww anES ST. JOHN. N_ BR 

‘ Collectors returns, Harcourt, Dists. 1, 2 | ’ tote. | Thuy festimiadd. 9246 10 THOUT ST. . N, N. B. 
required to pay February school warrants PEER \ till the next January session. On a divis ps Ti intel Se ae MEDIVINE, 

g : ssed as correct, " i : : ‘ ‘ense Bp! 098.7 ied | Luvatic Asylum fees. ard other A vi Cdn Co printing Blanks for lon being taken the motion carried by a Ni al op $16872 43 NEW i HEUMA 3 [1 

=’ 2 ‘TE ry AT i 0 se ead Fd er oe RRL SEERE Cte S Ce TE Cr ER ERR Ce BE ERE «| (SSO SRP Of S.%e MEU! ‘ 

expenses, and a copy of this resolution be Resi ’ ’ 5 vote of 11 to 8. Th iiibare for the year wis This. | Pe Po 
9 egistry of Births, Deaths and Marriages ‘ » i e expen ) : NSOLES ur THE, 1.J0K 

furnished the bank also the act of the to be paid, $8.00 1 "| Sheriff Leger explained the need of pro teen thousand four hundred and sixty dol. | INVENTION. i pe | /5 L] 
Jancis 

System / 
; aca, 0 

0 ALL. || Oreck 
money for these purposes, Carried. ro Queen vs. Ed. Shirley, $14 20, ordered —”, on Sn fash ot Cg RII 1h Sy | WILL BRING COMFORT T | NULLEG Moved by Coun. Leger, (Dundas) to be paid $14.20 TRE SRY Rome. athe hesenity The items of expenditure are shown in HERE IS NO CASE OF RIHEUMA 50c 
seconded by Coun. Robichaud that $1 05 
excess of taxes be refunded Rev. Paul 

authorize the return of a delinquent list 

Andrew Ferguson, Constables fees, ete., 

ordered paid, $11.70, 
C. Atkinson's Wharf Committee, at- 

some new articles in the Court room. 
Coun. Mitchell moved seconded by Coun. 

| 

detail iz the Treasurer’s Book. 

The bonded indebtedness of the County 

dollars bearing interest at 7 per cent. 
The assets of the Municipality are 

There is also due the County a balance 

TISM LUT CAN BE CURED FOR 

And comfort while you sleep. 

Rustic Rheumatic Insoles are made to fit 

Of Business Practice is the latest develop- 

ment in Serentitic Methods, and gives the 
: re Queen vs, Geerge Cail, $6.70, ordered | .. . 

USTIC RHEUMATIC INSOLES of WNL grap 

Dufour, Dundas. Carried. h: 86 =0 X : ; Saulnier that the whole matter be left to 1s the same as last y ear, namely $16.000 R fect a permane ¢ pape sho all other student the actual handling of almost 
JO irk jail cornmittee arried ey lige y rill : \ remedies fail to afford the slightest rece. ‘very cot ceivable hind of business paper. 

F Fiesolved ‘that Mr. Secretary mew. Andrew Ferguson, Constables fees, etc. Fee Jul sommsistne.  Ourvied. y bearing interest at 4 per cent. There is " : 1% ng Yi Sao uta Lb 

orialize the legislature to repeal the act| ° fg § : : Coun. McKee moved, seconded by Coun. | i d sixty They make the old folks young again : 

p , Willi Shirl 11 70 b : : 1s also a debt of seven hundred and sixty And make the eripples leap; Dis student maka thoie ontolas dtuaca 

re Queen vs. William irley, i : 
: ur studer 

| relating to collectors of taxes so as to ’ | Babineau that Secretary be instructed to ASE mive You comet while awake 

ly from these papers and observe in ail 

respects Just the same routine as is prace 

the collector, instead of returning the : : 
: 0419 4° li ged fe ya adeno wa ; ii 

to % o 8 tending sale, ete > and looking after wharf 
| Cash on hand. oooh . Lah Ses secess $3412.43 all apr ond $heen "9 po x tA Ra) 4 tised 1n an up-to date business office. 

assessment books 8 is done at present, Sha EA paid $7.40 
Delinquent List of 1898......... 2272.79 my Ad Pras ou. Peo ot %® di % WO. A gyried. a L Hs thai CRRA and ad Oi es Assessment Harcourt "98 and the delin- ehma ism Or money hor ro Roeser Send for samples of those papers, als 

: NO # & 
g pr. . furnishe ree on application. (reners 1 : y WEEE TY 

Coun. McKee read a receipt from Trea- aisle: sali d t Public Wharf quent lists of "96 and '97 from which no hi rig a DIR everwhere. Do not suffer for our Business and Shorthand Catal- surer elect for all books and money re- ar TT (0 CE oh | loubt a small amount will be coilected SAFIMOE bit ig ve So tl “gf il give you §|ogues 
35 i ) 

av £3 in tic Kheumatic Insoles that will give you [| Og . 
$5.00, ordered to be paid, $5. . f= ea led 

everlasting relief and happiness, Address, &@ 

ceived from the Municipality. Accepted. 
List of parish officers for Richibueto 

"read and approved. 
Moved by Coun. Mitchell seconded by 

Coun. J. F. Richard that Wm. Scott ex 
overseer of the poor, District No. 2, Richi- 
bucto, pay over to his successor in office, 

Neil Sherwood, Constables fees, Queen 
vs. Ross Budd, $2.05, ordered to be paid 
$2.05. 

Dominique Melanson, constables fees, 
Queen vs Rose Badd, $3 00, Ordered to 
be jaid $3 20. 

F. X. LeBlanc. Justice fees, case Queen 

Nothing like B.B.B. for healing 

sores and ulcers, no matter how 

large or how chronic they may be. 

B. B. B. applied externally and 
taken internally according to direc- 

of its share of the liquor license fund for 

the last two years and three months, 

Respectfully Submitted, 

Wi. D. CARTER, 

Auditor, 

THE DR. MCRSCHAND CHEMICAL CO., 
Detroit, Mich. Windsor, Ont. 

When you write mention Tue Review. 

| 

STATEMENT OF TAX COLLECTIONS, 1898, 

S. KERR & SON, 

Oddfellows’ Hall. 

\ \ 
Vi iV AV AV L7 AV AV SV LV LV LY AV 4 

1 x 712 ount row left A : 
\ Sn citi, $17 12,aw vs, Budd. $3 10, ordered to be paid $3.10. | tions will soon effect a cure. It 

\ \ 
. 

» . . . . 5 
Eh 33 Seat : 385 

| Coun, McKee, Chairman of the Finance F. X. Hy #4 Pa bill for | sends rich, pure blood to the part, | ie : WE A \ Committee submitted report of that body. Pada) argere * ht yp : 1. Dist so that healthy flesh soon takes the | E | & \ N 
3 J ,( ° A ’ st. . . 

| - | ro 

he bills passed 1 y the Committee amount- | Jobn Irving Com. roads, No. 1, Dist, lace of the decaying tissue. g sy \ 
he P y Richibueto. Passed as correct P ying | AF & i A Las a iti "t 
ed in all to $382.57, itemized as folllows : iS Te ily Jit ie 4.5 Rd a Jo | : HE : ~ ALWAYS BUY ’ ; Fire Wardens report for Town Richi [ ba een troubled : | | | 2 > © g \ K Fred Sayre’s bills for coal for Registry Sikes Banal ¢ fingers and sore toes around the nails. | ~ L 5 Z = \ N 

d dered to be paid $6.94 yg EL hsb © biil | The salye I was using did not help me | | - = oo | ~ | d 1 y M tches N\ 
Office orderec 3h F. M Richar ar ommittee, bil : Gps ry | fx 2 = x vr ~ N E § ‘William Mooney’s bill for $3.10 for |. oo ¢ and I was getting worse. Iwas advised | Ey 5] 3 | = EE : O C y S a ALES Ky or $5.90. Ordered to be pald. Sond > ; | = Ele |p Rix ; N - ¢ 1 
C ble’s fees in the case of T. C. Wal | : d : : to try Burdock Blood Bitters, and after ; | © & * - - be 3 E a 2 TC (ea SE TA h 

\ PENA A pas ai cr : b ; id R. Hatchioson’s bill, registry of Births, using nearly two bottles my sores were | 5 | E 2 | B S = E ~ N \ 
fh J rdered to be paid | Rat a. i a = 8 2 SE ON TES pa : : 8 

4 i 4 3 vod, o e pag Deaths, and Marriages for $167.00, order | ail healed up. IB gd i z | & $8 |3 g : E - N AND GET N | Th rles Foster’ bill for §5.00 Constables | “1° b¢ Paid $167.00 consider B.B.B. 2 BOUTUOCK | a £30000 Rall SP N\ \ 
a ae So had a? hy Road Commissioners Dundas report por soe Srorre 

d : ; ) ; | *| wonderful blood a I X RESEFRGE SNR EPI SE {17 0014200 fire tax 1 aid Yq -N 
fees in the case of the Queen vs. J. Half- Dists. 1, 2,3 and 4 Passed as correct, purifier,” ENOCH Bioo Richibucto No.1 1002 or 2 ost il te = Tok 21 163 12° \THE MOST OF THE BES N | omni A ordered to i paid ¥5.00 i Collectors rates St. Louis report, Dists. | G. HORST, Bloom- Bit : ¥ g 1188 4 4 2 1042 1 2 10 312 > i \ 5 efor RIT00 coiablee pes ims | 1, 5 4nd 3. Puswed an correc, ingdale, Ont. SREQESS woe | ind winell wiry hw] FOR THE 
bills for $17.50 gong i sqp BEEPSUINE |p obin Babinean’ bill gaol committee 18. Mary “ 1 96872 15140 8132 11 G22 1, Loo,” iy ig 9 \ T. McDouald in the case of the Queen, be vaid B83. : we 2 [2080 2856 2178) 18 Me 166850 400] 3500 Mistake of $1.06 again any 5 CO 

. : ik 
> paid £3.20. i 

1 St Ps 1. ! 578 00) 146 26 $31 14 17 26 238 12 1.56 17 y (23034 O JN. KK. Road LX | ie \ PTY r ~ - 

f W. McDermott vs, T. McDoutld, ordered Thos. McNeil’s bill securing lumber of i HEH Dundas ! : hi 6 32 56 662 33 ly nil 43 3 lo ed and paid. \ LEAS | MON EY 5 
§ to be paid groae ; ; . | damaged Public Wharf, be paid, $9 00 0% 1 LB TCH Tes ‘ “3 613 48) 57 97 fe il 8 0 429 80 z io ie N \ 

Dr. Bourque’s bill coroners inquest in Auguste Leger’s bill securing lumber of | | Weldford : 28 0] B02 hers x | ee | 2 $11.50 Road Tix « dlesied. aid \ PROPORTION ATELY. \ 

! * . Ro 4 . F { C——— : rye “ LATh 521 122 GY 842 83 9 14, 6350 99 570 i : ad. os d spine tp | te SHR Trobe be pies $4.00 As my wife, Mary Hirnett, has refused | " « 5183248 16005 oe 3 51 im 190 ul 426 1% el ts of "97 also ole | ) \ 

p oraered so 5 Me tchinson’s bill the Queen on S my wile, ; s NAS Pelused | uo sourt 1 140.720 5675 41802) 29:6] 36% 76 200132418 delinquents of "7 also el | \ 
40 Stip’y Magistrate Bail y’s returns show- dob ih ¢ {ing ok 4 & d stand to live with me, I wereby forbid any per- | re  ; 114 25! Ri gs 88 ae 8: + 3 x ao rd 10 {lected, \ - Sy ing bal, for fines in his hand of §2.00 be | the complaint of Wallace vs. Wood stand | © giving Ber any credit ou my acount, | 14 [IMM BU 6 gi) sil 94 2210] ; \ & 

T i t for further information. as I will not be responsible for any debts fr ol CE 62 40765 16+ [2615 5200 1 000] N 

i stopped from hissalary. : : ; Yi Ps y w 3 Taso 2859 8608 22: | woss The tml A 
i r. D. V. Landry’s bill for certificate! John Hutchinson's bill, the Queen on | contracted by the said Mary Harnett, | Batsitn =F PRE aise Bm Bs | dmEy AN 8 1 N wean  - i i : f i iP If. Parrick HARNE “ “ 9 | 2070 4687 18383 125] on u7 17 0 a aaa AV 4 ravine 

of Insanity, Simon I. Melensen, Dundas | the complaint of Surette, viz James Half- ATRICK HARNETT, restive. 11 IRE) Bu ass igs | ir 17 | \ N 

3 hE 

ordered to be paid $4.00 ; | penny, be paid, $2.05, 

Aas ad hd ER a i shar Ah ud 

Molus River, Jan, 4, 1899, : 
A 

» 
SRR ER 2 SR 


